Wednesday gth May 2024

Olives 4.90 Bread and Butter

Deep Fried Rarebit

Rock Oyster (each)

Terrine

Smoked Mackerel, Pickled Prune and Horseradish
Cold Roast Middle White, Chicory and Sorrel
Salad

Eccles Cake and Lancashire Cheese
Madeleines Half Dozen (fifteen minutes)
Madeleines One Dozen (fifteen minutes)

5.00

11.00
5.00
13.50
14.50
12.80
7.00

11.00

5.50
11.00

Allergen information available on request, please inform your waiter of any allergies or food intolerances.

Please note that some cheese may be made from raw milk.

Whilst we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that all game birds and fowl are free of lead shot.



