

Wednesday 8th May 2024

Olives	4.90	Bread and Butter	5.00
Deep Fried Rarebit			11.00
Rock Oyster (each)			5.00
Terrine			13.50
Smoked Mackerel, Pickled Prune and Horseradish			14.50
Cold Roast Middle White, Chicory and Sorrel			12.80
Salad			7.00
Eccles Cake and Lancashire Cheese			11.00
Madeleines Half Dozen (fifteen minutes)			5.50
Madeleines One Dozen (fifteen minutes)			11.00

 $All ergen\ information\ available\ on\ request,\ please\ inform\ your\ waiter\ of\ any\ allergies\ or\ food\ intolerances.$

Please note that some cheese may be made from raw milk.

 $Whilst \ we \ take \ every \ precaution, \ we \ cannot \ guarantee \ that \ all \ game \ birds \ and \ fowl \ are \ free \ of \ lead \ shot.$